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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31459-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @ud.neasuazaunsal a.dmhe Alias Name  #ws.ineasuazaunsnl a.anhe
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-05-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

~ .
2
3
4

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
14-05-2025 21431 CWCH an 10003696  -3,800.00 -3,800.00 050
14-05-2025 21431 OTID Overdraft protection 3,800.00 0.00 0503
28-05-2025 23503 CWeH 10003697  -5,320.00 532000 0503
28-05-2025 23503 QTID Overdraft protection 5,320.00 0.00 0503

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31751-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  aud.ineasuasaunsal a.dnhe Alias Name  #us.nueasuazdaunsal a.ahe
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 20,000.00 Available Balance 20,000.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 46.07
Last Transaction Date 28-05-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch:gue Amount Tax Balance Init Br
OFFICE OF AGRI/ {
1 13-05-2025 937071 BSD14 dlinuneasuas 700.00 20,700.00 108682
annsol 4 }
OFFICE OF AGRI/
2 14-05-2025 937070 BSD14 drinnuineEasuay 3,100.00 23,800.00 108682
awnsal ¥
I
3 14-05-2025 21431 OT0S TFR-9819314593 -3,800.00 20,000.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI/
4 27-05-2025 937070 BSD14 dnlnounsasuas 3,320.00 23,320.00 108682
annsal ¥
OFFICE OF AGRI/ |
5 27-05-2025 937071 BSD14 drinnuineasuay 2,000.00 25,320.00 108682
awnsol § !
6 28-05-2025 23503 OTO0S TFR-9819314593 -5,320.00 20,000.00 0503

Total :

9,120.00 -9,120.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

985-0-59723-2

dninuineasuazdunsal fauiadnle

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

01-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  dminviuinsasuazaunsal douiadinhe

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-05-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 503-6-05761-9 Account Status  Active

Account Name  dnfnviuineasuazaunsaidoviadnin Alias Name =

Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 26-03-2018

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail
Account No. 981-9-31504-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@ninviuineasuaraunsal a.adnle Alias Name  dninouineasuazaunini a.d1e
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 57,210.00 Available Balance 57,210.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 05-06-2025
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (\JWQH"I‘“UQN‘H']N Iﬂ%aﬂ'b‘)
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: - UNS2NATIUN 711]??114‘1@0'15

Specific Period: Today

yviineuivamalu

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Amount Balance Init Br
1 02-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 9,900.00 _
2 02-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,851.00 14,751.00 108682
3 02-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 42,751.00 108581

4 02-05-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -4,851.00 37,900.00 1303
5 02-05-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -28,000.00 9,900.00 1303 ;

6 02-05-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -9,900.00 0.00 1303
7 08-05-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00 1,720.00 108682
8 08-05-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 2,420.00 108682
9 08-05-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,020.00 3,440.00 108682
10 08-05-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 3,800.00 108682
11 13-05-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 9,800.00 10868::!

OFFICE OF AGRI-

12 13-05-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000000413591 -6,000.00 3,800.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI- i
13 13-05-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000000413583 1,720.00 2,080.00 0503i

: OFFICE OF AGRI- B

14 13-05-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000000413571 1,020.00 1,060.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI- !
15 13-05-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000000413554 -360.00 700.00 0503 |

OFFICE OF AGRI-

16 13-05-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000000413551 -700.00 0.00 0503
17 14-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 3,500.00 108682
18 14-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 12,300.00 108682
19 14-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 14,400.00 108682
20 14-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,100.00 17,500.00 108682
21 14-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,440.00 19,940.00 108682

22 14-05-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00 21,380.00 108682



26

27

28

=

3
32
33

37

38

41

42

43

as

47

14-05-2025

14-05-2025

14-05-2025

14-05-2025

14-05-2025

14-05-2025

22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025
22-05-2025

22-05-2025

22-05-2025

22-05-2025

22-05-2025

23-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025
27-05-2025
27-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025

Teller Id

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000
931000
931001
931001
931001
931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

K19294

931001
931001
931001

93999

93999

93999

Transaction Code

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

Description
OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000432933

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000432927

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000432925

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000432920

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000432911

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000433883

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534263

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534282

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534303

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534307

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534358

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534350

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534341

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000534317

9294-
10900003325200511

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000620038

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000620056

OFFICE OF AGRI-
1000000620063

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Amount Balance
-8,800.00 12,580.00
-3,100.00 9,480.00
-1,440.00 8,040.00
-2,100.00 5,940.00
-3,500.00 2,440.00
-2,440.00 0.00
3,750.00 3,750.00
129,090.00 132,840.00
2,400.00 135,240.00
3,500.00 138,740.00
3,500.00 142,240.00
1,496.00 143,736.00
-3,500.00 140,236.00
-3,500.00 136,736.00
-2,400.00 134,336.00
-1,496.00 132,840.00
-4,600.00 128,240.00
-21,600.00 106,640.00
-19,968.92 86,671.08
-79,171.08 7,500.00
-7,500.00 0.00
1,700.00 1,700.00
2,000.00 3,700.00
3,320.00 7,020.00
-1,700.00 5,320.00
-3,320.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00

224,687.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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0503

108682
108682
108682

0503
0503

0503

-224,687.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31629-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  difnviuinsasuazadunsol a.dnle Alias Name  dniasuneasuazdunsal 3.8
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 08-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31703-7 Account Status  Active

Tassnisviannduiiadathulsida/aiu

Tasemsviannduiiaiazhmlsdniaimitu

LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
13-01-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No,

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31787-8 Account Status

Tassmsviamndudiaiazhumlnaaizniu

Tassmaannduiiaiaznulsaaizniitu

LAM PANG BR. Currency
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
30-06-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Active

THB
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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